
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 20671202327 Pham-Van-Hue	Salome FRA
5 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
6 20671202336 Pham	Van	Hue	Nahema FRA
7 20671303269 Amiand	Sephora FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 10671101139 Thierry	Teddy FRA
3 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA
4 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA
6 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA
7 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
8 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA
9 10671101526 Amiand	Ismael FRA
9 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
9 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA
9 10671000109 Celat	Pierre FRA
13 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
13 10671505984 Ferradou	Raphael FRA
13 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA
13 10671000189 Dieu	Michel FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Rennes	sur	roulettes	2016
Rennes,	France,	21	-	22	May	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T
1 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,546
3 10671101552 Delavault	Yohan FRA 4,681
2 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,706
4 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA 4,769
5 10671000109 Celat	Pierre FRA 4,859
6 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,009
7 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA 5,114
8 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,230
9 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,288
10 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,319
11 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 5,401
12 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA 5,408
13 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,584
14 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA 5,608
15 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA 5,609
16 10671202311 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,621
17 10671101526 Amiand	Ismael FRA 5,774
18 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 5,780
19 10671404701 Bouron	Nicolas FRA 5,802
20 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,454
21 10671505987 Griveau	Nicolas FRA 6,485
22 10671607458 Demartin	Keny FRA 7,032
23 10671000750 Violeau	Martin FRA DQ
23 10671000240 Fremond	Marc FRA DQ
23 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA DQ
23 10671304289 Relet	Matheo FRA DQ
23 10671404744 Trijean	Julien FRA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671404783 Rataud	Thomas FRA 150 10
2 10671607531 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 142 11
3 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 135 7
4 10671000750 Violeau	Martin FRA 125 8
4 10671000240 Fremond	Marc FRA 125 7
4 10671404334 Romain	Pouessel FRA 125 11
4 10671202311 Penlann	Hugo FRA 125 5
8 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA 120 9
9 10671304289 Relet	Matheo FRA 115 5
9 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 115 11
11 10671303412 Visintin	Enzo FRA 110 6
12 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA 105 6
13 10671101139 Thierry	Teddy FRA 100 5

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671000893 Dubernet	Mallaury FRA 110 8
2 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 105 9
3 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 100 7
4 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 95 7
5 20671303649 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 85 5
6 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,690 5,680
2 20671202373 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,916 5,435
3 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,233 5,574
4 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,319 5,633
5 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,219 5,945
6 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 5,301 5,708
7 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,471 6,230
8 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,584 6,170
9 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,588 -
10 20671000893 Dubernet	Mallaury FRA 5,691 -
11 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,691 -
12 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,786 -
13 20671303649 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 6,068 -
14 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 6,162 -
15 20671202370 Chollon	Shirley FRA 6,181 -
16 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,425 -
17 20671303269 Amiand	Sephora FRA 6,426 -
18 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 6,723 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


